
Page 1 of 1 

 

                                      ITI Limited 
(A Govt. of India Undertaking) 

                             Doorbhash Nagar, Raebareli – 229010, India 

www.itiltd-india.com, Fax : 0535-2702454,2702589 
 

Corrigendum (I) 
 

CORRIGENDUM REF: ESW18E1371CL                       DATED: 17/06/2021        

                                                                                                                               
SN    Item Description  Existing Details   Amended Details  

 

1- 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

 

8. 

 

9. 

 

 

 

 

2.5 MFD Condenser 

3.15 MFD Condenser 

4 MFD Condenser 

MCB- 10A 

DIN Rail 

Electrical Switch 16A Piano Type 

6Pin Universal Electrical  Socket 

6/16A,Screw Mount 

Hylam Sheet for Wooden Board 

Size:10”x12”Thickness-2mm 

Wooden Electric Board 

Size:10”x12” 

 

EnquiryNo- 

ESW18E1371CL 

Dt-03/06/2021                                 

Due date-15/06/2021. 

 

Enquiry.No- 

ESW18E1371CL 

Dt-03/06/2021                       

Extended  Due Date-

28/06/2021  

 

All other Terms and Conditions remain unaltered. 
 

For any Clarifications, Please contact: 
 

R.R. PANDEY 

CM (PPM)-I  

ITI Ltd. Doorbhashnagar 

RAEBARELI(U.P) 229010 
 

Phone: 0535-2287565 

E-mail: rrpandey_rbl@itiltd.co.in 

             Purmpd_rbl@itiltd.co.in  

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.itiltd-india.com/
mailto:rrpandey_rbl@itiltd.co.in

